

---

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 94080717

---

Data publicarii	28.02.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.727,88 RON - 1.727,88 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5012598 OSK SW SUPERLAV MAT A-M INT ALB 15L+A 4L 2,00 BUC 335,28 670,56 19 127,40  
2 6058982 AMORTIZOR SERIA 3500, ARGINTIU BRAT ST 1,00 BUC 152,94 152,94 19 29,05 3  
7035018 FOLIE POLIETIL.NATUR 20M2/P 6,25X3,20M 5,00 PAC 25,09 125,46 19 23,84 4  
5018646 EMAIL ECOLUX LUCIOS ROSU C2.5L 1,00 BUC 141,18 141,18 19 26,82 5 5018639  
GRUND ECOLUX ANTICOROZIV ROSU C2.5L 1,00 BUC 155,46 155,46 19 29,54 6 5018620  
EMAIL ECOLUX LUCIOS ROSU C0.6L 1,00 BUC 35,31 35,31 19 6,71 7 5008110 SOL. GEL  
DESFUNDARE TEVI SCURGERE 1L 10,00 BUC 27,34 273,36 19 51,94 8 5008035 GRANULE  
DESFUNDARE TEVI SCURGERE 0,6KG 10,00 BUC 17,36 173,61 19 32,99

---